
Ministry/Program Name Contact Phone Email

A New Beginning Dave Spiker 678-817-1200 dave@imagination-media.com

Abide Minute Bryan Dawson  815-932-0322 bkdawson007@gmail.com

Adventures in Odyssey Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Allen Jackson Ministries Dillon Matheny 615-653-1113 dmatheny@allenjackson.com

Aventuras en Odesia Brian Krause 719-266-7385 brian.krause@fotf.org

A Moment with Joni Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

American Family News Jim Stanley 662-844-8888 x375 jimstanley@afa.net

American Family News - Middle East Report Jim Stanley 662-844-8888 x375 jimstanley@afa.net

Anchor Today Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Answers with Ken Ham Katie Livingston katiel@answersingenesis.org

A Word With You Mike Kane 870-741-3300 mkane@hutchcraft.com

Aviva Nuestros Corazones Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Back to Genesis James Turner jturner@ICR.org

Becoming An Orphan Ingrid Hansen-Popp ingrid@droppedpencil.com

Bible Principles Renewal Radio 800-736-3925 renewal@amb-os.com

Bible Q&A (GTY) Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Billy Graham Minute Ashley Thompson 704-401-2432 althompson@bgea.org

Bold Steps Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

BreakPoint & The Point 703-634-5706 radiostations@colsoncenter.org

Brinkman Adventures Ian Bultman brinkmanadventures@gmail.com

Christ in Prophecy Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Chosen People Ministries Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Classic State of Mind Ken Jones 925-788-2561 kenjones@classicstateofmind.com

Conectados Brian Krause 719-266-7385 brian.krause@fotf.org

Core Christianity Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Creation Moments Lu Ann Strombeck luann@creationmoments.com

Daily Hope with Rick WarrenDaily Hope Travis Young 469-454-0071 travis@dunhamandcompany.com

Daily Light for Daily Living Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Desencadenados Timothy Gregory 312-281-1268 unshackled@pgm.org

Destined for Victory Jack Hibbard 609-678-0334 jack@thehibbardgroup.com

Difference Maker Moments Mary Katherine Hassebrock 713-957-5891 MaryKatherine.Hassebrock@HoustonsFirst.org

Discover The Word Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Down Gilead Lane Dylan Kraayenbrink 616-647-4500 dylan@keysforkids.org

El Amor Que Vale Daily Glenn Robertson 604-948-8610 media@eaglecom.ca

En Contacto Sheila McGaughey 770-508-0825 sheila@intouch.org

Encounter the Truth Robb Hansen 847-788-8100 rhansen@nextlevelinsights.com

Encouragement Live Dr. Don Hawkins 205-999-7322 dhawkins@encouragementlive.org

Encouraging Words Brandon Neal 919-268-6405 brandon@guidelines.org

End of Day Report Dorie Black 703-671-9700 dblack@amvalues.org

Enfoque 90-sec comentario Brian Krause 719-266-7385 brian.krause@fotf.org

Enfoque a la Familia Brian Krause 719-266-7385 brian.krause@fotf.org

Equipping the Saints Radio Mike Murray 615-534-2000 mikem@gsfmedia.com

Everyday Matters Debbie Griffith 218-240-4744 debbie@debbiegriffith.com

Every Man a Warrior John Summerville 919-460-3795 jsummerv@twr.org

Faith and Freedom Holly Meade 407-875-1776 holly@lc.org

Faith and Finance Jack Hibbard 609-678-0334 jack@thehibbardgroup.com

FamilyLife Blended Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

FamilyLife This Week Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

FamilyLife Today Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Family Health Checkup Brad Fisk brad@fiskmediaservices.com

REBC TodayFEBC Today Wayne Shepherd 630-532-7467 wayne@wayneshepherd.net

Financial Issues Mike Hamilton 610-584-1096 mhamilton@hamiltonstrategies.com

First Person Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Focal Point Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Focus on the Family Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Focus on the Family Minute Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com
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Footsteps John Summerville 919-460-3795 jsummerv@twr.org

Freedom's Call Holly Meade 407-875-1776 holly@lc.org

Free Indeed Timothy Gregory 312-281-1268 unshackled@pgm.org

Fresh Joseph Kebbie joseph@christianityworks.com

Friends of Israel Today Beth Harrison 610-584-1096 bharrison@hamiltonstrategies.com 

From His Heart Casey Shannon 704-502-6139 casey@fromhisheart.org

Frontline Jerusalem Bruce Coy bcoy@dciwebsite.com

Gateways to Better Education Aaron Ogden 800-929-1163 info@gtbe.org

Genesis Science Minute Murry Rives 931-212-7990 murry@davidrives.com

Get Hope John Summerville 919-460-3795 jsummerv@twr.org

Get In Touch (CANADA) Glenn Robertson 604-948-8610 media@eaglecom.ca

GFA Minute Taun Cortado 972-300-3120 tauncortado@gfa.org

Glad News for Muslims Matt White matt@genesisrp.com

Global Perspective Roger Lonnquist info@globalradio.us

God Centered Life Robb Hansen 847-788-8100 rhansen@nextlevelinsights.com

God's Great Outdoors Dean Hulce 906-282-0795 dean@godsgreatoutdoors.org

Good News for Today Jon Wilke 615-244-2355 jwilke@sbc.net

Got Teens? Get Answers Gina Adams 615-776-1590 gina@adamsgrouppr.com

Grace to You Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Gracia a Vosotros Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Guidelines for Living Brandon Neal 919-268-6405 brandon@guidelines.org

Haven Now Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Haven Today Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Holding All Things Together Dan Elmendorf dce@redeemerbroadcasting.org

Holy Land Moments Dave Koch 864-605-7766 dkoch@westarmediagroup.com

Hope In The NightHope in the Night Robert Head 972-212-9128 rhead@hopefortheheart.org

Hope Minute Robert Head 972-212-9128 dtordoff@hopefortheheart.org

Hope with God Doug Steward 503-614-1500 doug.steward@palau.org

IFL Life Trac CANADA Robyn Roste 866-877-7639 robynr@insightforliving.ca

Ignite Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

In Touch Sheila McGaughey 770-508-0825 sheila@intouch.org

Insight for Living Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Insights Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

It's Time to Pray Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

iWork4Him Jim Brangenberg 407-592-7358 jim@iwork4him.com

Joni Eareckson Tada: Sharing Hope Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Joni Y Amigos Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Joy Bringer Beth Maranville 770-843-2009 beth@bethconnect.com

Joytime Joy Greene info@joytime.org

Key Life Wendy Bucceri 551-265-7261 wendy@renn.com

Keys for Kids Dylan Kraayenbrink 616-647-4500 dylan@keysforkids.org

Knowing God Dave Spiker 678-817-1200 dave@imagination-media.com

Know the Truth Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Lamplighter Theatre Dave Koch 864-605-7766 dkoch@westarmediagroup.com

Laugh Again (US & Canada) Glenn Robertson 604-948-8610 media@eaglecom.ca

Leading The Way Dave King 404-809-4075 dking@ltw.org

Learn the Bible in a Year Kacy Clark 719-219-2111 kclark@BFTW.org 

Life Issues Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Line of Fire Cindy Panepinto 704-782-3760 director@askdrbrown.org

Listen to the Bible Brent Matz 402-474-2375 jcnbcmatz@juno.com

Living in the Light Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Living on the Edge Uadani Rebolledo 678-436-5057 uadani@lote.org

Love Worth Finding Sam Rinearson  sam@eaglecom.ca

Making Your Life Count Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Mercy Minute Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Minute with McGee Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Minuto Decisivo Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Mission Network News Chris Ruge 630-626-4990 chris@owm.org

Missions Today Collin Lambert 312-498-8186 collin@lambertcreativemedia.com

Momento Decisivo Jeff Larson 619-270-7580 media@davidjeremiah.org

Momentos de la Creación Lu Ann Strombeck luann@creationmoments.com
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Ministry/Program Name Contact Phone Email

Moments of Destiny Jack Hibbard 609-678-0334 jack@thehibbardgroup.com

Moments that Motivate Eathel Daughn 423-494-2337 lovelaceoffice@gmail.com

Moody Church Hour John Nasby 407-340-3623 jnasby@douglasshaw.com

Moving Forward John Nasby 407-340-3623 jnasby@douglasshaw.com

My MoneyLife Mike Murray 615-534-2000 mikem@gsfmedia.com

New Beginnings Miriam Neff miriamjneff@me.com

NewLife Live Lisa Voyen 469-554-7078 lvoyen@newlife.com

Nightsounds Jean Brown 866-679-6142 nightsoundsradio@aol.com

Nuestro Pan Diario Bobby Palosaari bobby.palosaari@odb.org

OneCry Philip Wilson 269-697-2005 pwilson@onecry.com

Open the Bible Robb Hansen 847-788-8100 rhansen@nextlevelinsights.com

Our Daily Bread Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Parenting Today's Teens Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@kempandcompany.cc

Parent Minute Dylan Kraayenbrink 616-647-4500 dylan@keysforkids.org

Pathway to Victory Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Pause to Pray Rhonda Hottle 866-433-7729 rhonda.hottle@presidentialprayerteam.org

Paws and Tales Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@kempandcompany.cc

Plugged In Reviews Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Point of View 800-227-1444 affiliates@pointofview.net

Portraits of Grace Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Pray First Rhonda Hottle 866-433-7729 rhonda.hottle@presidentialprayerteam.org

Pro-Life Perspective Laura Echevarria 202-626-8800 X110 laura@nrlc.org

Prophecy Today Rick DeYoung 423-825-6247 rick.l.deyoung@gmail.com

Psalm 95 Robert German 301-670-6331 r.german@nationalchristianchoir.org

Radio Theatre Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Raising Godly Boys Mike Hamilton 610-584-1096 mhamilton@hamiltonstrategies.com

Raising Godly Girls Mike Hamilton 610-584-1096 mhamilton@hamiltonstrategies.com

Real FamilyLife Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Real Hope Minute Travis Young 469-454-0071 travis@dunhamandcompany.com

Real Life Radio Alexa Gerbrands  828-434-5428 alexa@fgacm.com

Real Life Loading Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Refresh Dave Spiker 678-817-1200 dave@imagination-media.com

Regaining Lost Ground Shane Idleman 866-805-5030   Info@wcfav.org

Renewing Your Mind Deborah Finnamore 407-333-4244 definnamore@ligonier.org

Renewing Your Mind Minute Deborah Finnamore 407-333-4244 definnamore@ligonier.org

Reset with Bonnie Sala Brandon Neal 919-268-6405 brandon@guidelines.org

Revive Our Hearts Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Route 66 Jeff Larson 619-270-7580 media@davidjeremiah.org

Running to Win John Nasby 407-340-3623 jnasby@douglasshaw.com

Science, Scripture and Salvation James Turner jturner@ICR.org

Seeking Him Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Share Life Today Charley Mefferd 949-681-7640 charley@ambaa.com

Songs in the Night John Nasby 407-340-3623 jnasby@douglasshaw.com

Stand in the Gap Mike Hamilton 610-584-1096 mhamilton@hamiltonstrategies.com

Stand in the Gap Minute Mike Hamilton 610-584-1096 mhamilton@hamiltonstrategies.com

Stand on the Word Chris Curry 866-372-1212 jcc@frc.org

Steve Brown, Etc. Wendy Bucceri 551-265-7261 wendy@renn.com

Straight Talk on Life Issues Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

The Alternative Travis Young 469-454-0071 travis@dunhamandcompany.com

The Boundless Show Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

The Christian Car Guy Robby Dilmore 336-909-2779 rdilmore@truthnetwork.com

The Christian Heart Bill Hardekopf 205-985-9725 bill@thechristianheart.com

The Christian Working Woman Alice Huntzicker 630-462-0552 alice@christianworkingwoman.org

The Christian Worldview & Minute David Wheaton david@davidwheaton.com

The Endtime Show Jim Stigleman 972-422-0857 X110 jstigleman@endtime.com

The Grace Message Michael Certalic 800-658-9807 Michael@AndrewFarley.org

The Garlow Perspective Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

The Narrow Path Dave Fowkes 408-265-7731 dave@timesharemedia.com

The Public Square Wayne Shepherd wayne@wayneshepherd.net

The Storyteller Kent Fraser kent@withoutreservation.com

The Tide Global Update Michael Hamilton 610-584-1096 mhamilton@hamiltonstrategies.com

The Winning Walk Travis Young 469-454-0071 travis@dunhamandcompany.com

The Wisdom Journey Jack Hibbard 609-678-0334 jack@thehibbardgroup.com

The Word Ken Boone ken@wekids.org

Thru the Bible Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Timeless Truth Shane Idleman 866-805-5030   Info@wcfav.org

Today in the Holy Land Dave Koch 864-605-7766 dkoch@westarmediagroup.com

Today's Walk Radio Bryon Willett bwillett@valleybaptist.org
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Ministry/Program Name Contact Phone Email

Treasures from the Word Sam Rinearson  sam@eaglecom.ca

Truth For Life Amy Casselberry acasselberry@truthforlife.org

Truth Itself Mike Murray 615-534-2000 mcarbone@gsfmedia.com

Truth Talk Live Michael Carbone 336-909-2779 rdilmore@truthnetwork.com

Turning Point Jeff Larson 619-270-7580 media@davidjeremiah.org

Two Minutes with Tony Travis Young 469-454-0071 travis@dunhamandcompany.com

Unapologetic Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Understanding the Times Jack Hibbard 609-678-0334 jack@thehibbardgroup.com

UNPACKIN' it Minute Bryce Johnson 704-877-7335 bryce@unpackinit.com

Unshackled Timothy Gregory 312-281-1268 unshackled@pgm.org

Unshackled Daily Devotions Timothy Gregory 312-281-1268 unshackled@pgm.org

Upwords Daily Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Vida en Familia Hoy Peggy Campbell 949-681-7632 pcampbell@ambassadoradvertising.com

Viewpoints Commentary Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Vision Beyond Borders Patrick Klein 307-333-6545 pat@visionbeyondborders.org

Vision Para Vivir Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Vivencias Daily Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Voice of Truth Wakeup Call David Howard 406-690-1100 foxholeministry@gmail.com

VOMRadio (The Voice of the Martyrs) Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Washington Watch Chris Curry 866-372-1212 jcc@frc.org

Watchmen on the Wall Edward Webber 800-652-1144 edward@swrc.com

Wisconsin Family Connection Julaine Appling 608-334-6435 jkappling@wifamilycouncil.org

Wisconsin Family Minute Bob Ditmer bditmer@worldchallenge.org

Wisdom for the Heart Jack Hibbard 609-678-0334 jack@thehibbardgroup.com

Wise Women Managing Money Miriam Neff miriamjneff@me.com

Word to the Wise Rick Kress 832-252-3620 rick.kress@cbshouston.edu

Words from the Heart Jody Matheson 800-363-9673 X232 jmatheson@bibleleague.ca

Words to Live By Daniel Noblitt 818-865-0180 danieln@rkmedia.co

Worship and The Word Liliana Reyes 817-552-3731 radio@pastorrobert.com

You Think About That Wendy Bucceri 551-265-7261 wendy@renn.com
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